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Court Number Codes

District Court Divisions

Boston (BMC) 25.
Roxbury 26.
South Boston 27.
Charlestown 28.
East Boston 29.
West Roxbury 30.
Dorchester 31.
Brighton 32.
Brookline 33.
. Somerville 34.
. Lowell 35.
. Newton 36.
. Lynn 37.
. Chelsea 38.
. Brockton 39.
. Fitchburg 40.
. Holyoke 41.
. Lawrence 42,
. Lee 43,
. Chicopee 44,
. Marlborough 45,
. Newburyport 46.
. Springfield 47.
. Williamstown 48.
86.Peabody
87.Natick

601. Boston (BMC) 631. Taunton
635. Edgartown

611. Lowell

615. Brockton

Barnstable
Orleans
Pittsfield
North Adams

Great Barrington

Adams
Taunton

Fall River
New Bedford
Attleboro
Edgartown
Salem
Amesbury
Harverhill
Gloucester
Ipswhich
Greenfield
Orange
Palmer
Westfield
Northampton
Ware
Concord
Ayer

Jury Of Six Courts

88.Nantucket

49.
50.
ol.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

Framingham
Malden
Waltham
Cambridge
Woburn
Dedham
Stoughton
Quincy
Wrentham
Hingham
Plymouth
Wareham
Leominster
Worcester
Gardner
Dudley
Uxbridge
Milford
Westborough
Clinton
K.Brookfield
Winchendon

89.Falmouth Dist

( Prefix appropriate District Court Code With a “6”)

636. Salem

654. Dedham
655. Striughton

660. Wareham



72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

623. Springfield 638. Harverhill 662. Worcester
625.Barnstable 649. Framingham  688. Nantucket

627. Pittsfield 652. Cambridge

Superior Court

Barnstable Sup 77. Essex Sup
Bristol Sup. 78. Franklin Sup
Dukes Country Sup. 79. Hampden Sup
Nantucket Sup. 80. Hampshire Sup
Berkshire Sup. 81. Middlesex Sup

82. Norfolk Sup
83. Plymouth

84. Suffolk Sup
85. Worcester Sup



